23 Capital Expenditure 175,442,000,000 94,773,000,000 62,007,920,748

Jigawa State Government of Nigeria
Estimates Highlights
Expenditure Estimates

Administrative Entity: 317 Jigawa State

Estimates of the amount required for the services of the entire state in the year 2024:
Two Hundred and Ninety Eight Billion, One Hundred and Forty Million Naira

₦  298,140,000,000